
Replacement Parts For

F2569/3 12/11

111495
110824
120316
105083
111210
111211
111302
101201
111494
130010
103354

Description
Canopy Kit
Shade
Glass Diffuser 
Crystal
Pin Links Set
Hook Link Set
Stem Kit
Cap Screw
Cap Nut
Adjustable Chain Link
Fixture Loop Set

Part # Qty.

110824 Shade

111302 Stem Kit

103354 
Fixture Loop Set

130010 Adjustable Chain Link

111494 Cap Nut

111495 Canopy Kit

105083 Crystal

101201 Cap Screw

120316 Glass Diffuser


